FLIR E-Series bx
The New E40bx, E50bx and E60bx, Now with MSX®
Advanced Thermal Imaging Camera Performance
Get more IR inspections done, create professional detailed reports easier, and
share images and findings faster with FLIR’s latest E-Series bx thermal imagers.
Featuring a fresh array of imaging, communication, and productivity tools to help
you take care of more customers.
FLIR Tools Mobile Communication – Connect an E-Series bx camera

Dimensions/Weight 9.7x3.8x7.2" (246x97x184mm)/<1.82lbs (825g), including battery
Dimensions/Weight 9.7x3.8x7.2" (246x97x184mm)/<1.82lbs (825g), including battery
Ordering Information
64501-0501  ....................................FLIR E40bx Bldg. IR Camera w/MSX 160 x 120 Resolution/60Hz
64501-0501-KIT .................................FLIR E40bx w/MSX 160 x120 Resolution/60Hz with FLIR Tools +
64501-0601  ....................................FLIR E50bx Bldg. IR Camera w/MSX 240 x 180 Resolution/60Hz
64501-0601-KIT .................................FLIR E50bx w/MSX 240 x 180 Resolution/60Hz with FLIR Tools +
64501-0702   .................................FLIR E60bx Bldg. IR Camera w/MSX 320 x 240 Resolution/60Hz
64501-0702-KIT ..............................FLIR E60bx w/MSX 320 x 240 Resolution/60Hz with FLIR Tools +
ACCESSORIES
T197752 ....................... Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery
T910814.......................  AC Adapter Charger (110-240V, U.S. Plug)
1910490 ...................... Cigarette Lighter Adapter Kit, 12VDC (1.2m cable)
T198125 ....................... 2-Bay Battery Charger including Power Supply (multi plugs)
T197771 ....................... Bluetooth® Headset
T197717 ....................... FLIR Reporter Professional Analysis Software
1196961....................... 15° Telephoto Lens with Case
1196960....................... 45° Wide Angle Lens with Case
T197926 ....................... Tripod adapter
T127100 ....................... Sunshield
T911087 ....................... Pouch
T127648.......................  FLIR Tools+ (license only)
10-Year Detector